
 

  
English-ELTL Section 1, BA Programme II 
Semester 
 

 

1. Aanya Rawat  aanyarawat777@gmail.com 9131152238 

2. 21073505 Aanya Sharma  Aanyasharma688@gmail.com 9811270957 

3. 73601/ICW/704/2 Aaradhaya Arora aaradhaya2211@gmail.com +918360434825 

4. 21021995 Aarushi Goel aarushigoel010203@gmail.com 9634737149 

5. 21293052 Aashka Bindal aashkabindal2004@gmail.com 9958894500 

6. 21215412 Aastha aastha004aastha@gmail.com 9958170563 

7. 21006175 Aastha Bhanot abhanot04@gmail.com 7986227810 

8. 21281165 AAYUSHI budaniyaaayushi@gmail.com 8787857732 

9. 21033163 Aditi Shrivastav shrivastavaditi2003@gmail.com 9311432227 

10 .21069334 Ahana Singh Sengar ahanasinghsengar@gmail.com 8878011822 

11. 21275219 Akanksha akankshanara302@gmail.com 7404816141 

12. 21076681 Akanksha Singh akku100903@gmail.com 8468048334 

13. 21119650 Alima Mahdi alimamahdi1828@gmail.com 6394795204 

14. 21186351 Amisha Bhardwaj pihuamibha3026@gmail.com 8586821451 

15. 21283222 Ananya Mishra ananyahwr@gmail.com 9412025934 

16. 21019620 Ananya Patel ananyapatel0026@gmail.com 8299346093 

17. 21007690 Ananya Singh singhananya2309@gmail.com 8318277578 

18. 21092875 Anika Rana anika.rana18@gmail.com 8588966455 

19. 21229663 Ankita Kushwaha kushwahaankita24@gmail.com 8467835869 

20. 21278444 Anoushka Mazumdar anoushkamaz@gmail.com 8383018251 

21. 21236866 Anu Jyani anujyani04@gmail.com 8955178089 

22. 21298731 Anuja Singh Thakur anuja6510@gmail.com +916261492966 

23. 67127/ICW/631/2 Anurvi Yadav 5sosanurvi@gmail.com 8130901427 

24. 129370/ICW/718/3 Anushka Gupta anushkaag310@gmail.com 7054908991 

25. 21327333 Apoorva apurva292003@gmail.com 9350051075 

26. 21027420 Arpita Goyal arpitagoyal153@gmail.com 9815224148 

27. 21237457 Aseem Kaur  aseemkaursidhu@gmail.com 9876408768 

28. 21178999 Ashima Manhas manhasashima123@gmail.com 9015023090 

29. 21132775 Avani Badwe avanibadwe79@gmail.com 7489274618 

30. 21053116 Ayushi  ayushisharma3388@gmail.com 8950313294 

31. 21378539 Ayushika  ayushika2004@gmail.com  7061553939 

32. 21135594 Banita banita25sangwan@gmail.com 8529692217 

33. 21025959 Batul Daginawala batuldaginawala@gmail.com 8586053786 

34. 21113559 Bharti Jangir bhartijangir28@gmail.com 08813020150 

35. 21006811 Bhavya Shree N B bhavyashreenb@gmail.com 9380535923 

36. 21005427 Bhawana Singh bhawanasingh.pv18@gmail.com 9530161234 

37. 21061374 Chakshu Karwal chakshuk22@gmail.com 9818047815 

38. 21151997 Chandni chandnisaini002@gmail.com 9149801264 

39. 21115316 Chesta Chesta4838@gmail.com 9068185138 

40. 21080180 Chhavi Takroo chhavitakroo@gmail.com +918527080480 

41. 21150352 Deepali Attri Sharmadeepshikha724@gmail.com 8882319384 

42. 21318780 Deepika dpthakur0077@gmail.com 9045435099 

43. 21164273 Deepika Chauhan dc4485665@gmail.com 9457396572 

44.  21051487 Devanshi Dave devanshidave18@gmail.com  9753945700 

45. 21100077 Devanshi Gandhi gandhidevanshi29@gmail.com 9630847811 

mailto:aanyarawat777@gmail.com


46. 21287728 DHEERAVATHDEEPIKA dheeravathdeepika307@gmail.com 8790516359 

47. 21344505 Diksha dikshalochab028@gmail.com 8569842366 

48. 21037470 Diksha Gandhi dikshagandhi72@gmail.com 9643677527 

49. 21116632 Diksha Yadav ydiksha1310@gmail.com 8696322476 

50. 21030232 DIYA AMGHE diyaamghe@gmail.com 9356953915 

51. 21142583 Diya Singh sdiyasinghh@gmail.com 7086087600 

52. 21017230 Ekta Sharma sharmaekta056@gmail.com 8837692482 

53. 21132702 Fariha Khan k.m.fariha@gmail.com 7017247176 

54. 21195410 Gargi Chowloo gargi.c2002@gmail.com 8822021581 

55. 21106650 Gargi Dhagat  gargidhagat@gmail.com 9343240285 

56. 21131544 Gargi Rathore  gargirathore1607@gmail.com  8764780414 

57. 21056621 Garima garimajhanjhariya2020@gmail.com 9817015619 

58. 21007399 Gaurie Yadav gaurieyadav@gmail.com 8955267657 

59. 21039404 GULLAPALLI VASANTHI  vasanthigullapalli1234@gmail.com  6301515178 

60. 21359704 Gungun gungun09092003@gmail.com  7027017738 

61. 21398349 Harleen Kaur Pannu Chaudhuri harleenkpchaudhuri@gmail.com 9910789779 

62. 21354607 HARSHA JAIN  harshajain005604@gmail.com 6306746153 

63. 21130425 Himani Gautam himanigautam114@gmail.com 7078806923 
 
Teacher engaged: Sonali Aggrawal and Vishant Ramteke 
No. of students: 63 
 
​  
 
​ ​ ​ English-ELTL Section 2, BA Programme II Semester 

1. 21038564 Hridya Upadhyay hridyaupadhyay1114@gmail.com 7906464529 

2. 21239756 Ina Pathak inapathak725@gmail.com 9927246801 

3. 21315360 Inderdeep kour bajwa inderdeepkour33@gmail.com 9086034401 

4. 21118411 Iqra Naaz iqranaaz8266@gmail.com 8266929550 

5. 21242620 ISHA SAINI ishasaini8433@gmail.com  8433290099 

6. 21073792 Isha Yadav yadavisha475@gmail.com  7535904541 

7. 21014181 Ishika Khatri khatriishika27@gmail.com 9599495971 

8. 21347943 Istuti Jain jainistuti1113@gmail.com 9897664955 

9. 21065226 Jigmet Tseskit jigmettseskit335@gmail.com 6005369556 

10 .21084091 Jyoti Yadav  jyoti0803y@gmail.com  9717536645 

11. 21157215 Jyotsna Vats jyotsna3689@gmail.com 09996334001 

12. 21088210 Kamakshi Shankar Jaiswal kamakshi.jaiswal3464@gmail.com 7044550818 

13. 21075814 Kanak Gahlot kanakgahlot5@gmail.com 9416485062 

14. 21418542 Kanika yadav yadavkanika302@gmail.com 8433203780 

15. 21151420 Ananya Dwivedi ananya18dwivedi@gmail.com 9044933817 

16. 21104169 Anjali Chouksey anjalichouksey911@gmail.com 6261225878 

17. 21087387 Aparna Pathak aparnapathak583@gmail.com 9509013719 

18. 21063197 Devi Reddy Pujitha Reddy pujithareddy6789@gmail.com 8885555579 

19. 21253270 G PRIYA DHARSHINI priyadharshiniipcw@gmail.com 9345260314 

20. 21441901 VEMANA VIJAYA NAGA DURGANJALI vemanaanjali378@gmail.com 81210 49746 

21. 21148971 THIMMAPATRUNI LAXMI PRIYA laxmipriya.thimmapatruni@gmail.com  9963887854 

22. 21026060 kashish gambhir  kashishgam1994@gmail.com  7347603182 

23. 21030803 Kashish Madan kmadan2003@gmail.com 9654195657 

24. 21061631 Keerthana S Anand  keerthanasanand489@gmail.com 6282110887 

25. 21169524 Khushee rani  Khushee.0726@gmail.com 7738069616 



26. 21155131 Khushi joonkhushi455@gmail.com 9306807281 

27. 21281338 Khushi Chaudhary khushi879chaudhary@gmail.com 8791748667 

28. 21092472 Khushi Gupta mailkhushi2014@gmail.com 8376021590 

29. 21155261 KHUSHI GUPTA khushi140414@gmail.com 8076873213 

30. 21019484 Khushi Sharma khushisharma.3009@gmail.com 9002739949 

31. 21094630 Khushi Sharma ks965036@gmail.com 8766254507 

32. 21228790 Kiran choudhary Kiranchoudhary8219@gmail.com 6230255131 

33. 21081501 Kirti Kirti20rana@gmail.com  9999006402 

34. 21034289 Kirti Singh kirti2002up@gmail.com 8299292246 

35. 21015358 Kiya Patel  kiyapatel2020@gmail.com 9727740564 

36. 21324214 Komal Bishnoi  Komalbishnoi231@gmail.com  9024010624 

37. 21120163 KUMKUM SINGH kumkumsyadav2003@gmail.com 9926239391 

38. 21348937 Kushal Lohia kush18.lohia@gmail.com 8826608454 

39. 21242622 Lavanaya Sahni khushisahni44@gmail.com 7402477726 

40. 21060661 Lekha Agarwal lekhaagarwal9@gmail.com 9651828178 

41. 21030558 Maanya Tyagi maanyatyagi16@gmail.com 8287503009 

42. 21236951 Maithili Ravindran  maithilir2003@gmail.com 8956338064 

43. 21170925 Malavika S malavika.s19m@gmail.com  9400337925 

44. 21017775 Malavika.R  malavikar2020@gmail.com 99463 32447  

45. 21103773 Manasvi Trivedi  manasvitrivedi11@gmail.com  7408088941 

46. 21170510 Mannat Valecha mannivalecha21@gmail.com 9667049183 

47. 21109792 Mansi Hooda mansihooda14@gmail.com 8307751009 

48. 21370697 Mansi Kaira mansikairaa03@gmail.com 7982377885 

49. 21009128 Mariyam Ali  mariyamali23045@gmail.com 8178209025 

50. 21132681 Megha Rani megharanidp9931@gmail.com 9693499461 

51. 21016675 Monika Singh Singhmonika1152@gmail.com 8439460881 

52. 21034174 Muskan muskan.2002.khanna@gmail.com 8708698287 

53. 21030644 Muskan Gharge muskangharge2@gmail.com  9424851267 

54. 21052814 Muskan Kushwaha Muskan7410nm@gmail.com 7310887132 

55. 21095392 Navya Jain navyaa.jaiin@gmail.com 9990746867 

56. 21055385 Navya Naveli Parashar  Idnavyanaveliparashar@gmail.com  9460208468 

57. 21352364 Neha yadav nehayadavmpi58@gmail.com  7817967797 

58. 21130413 Nidhi Rawal nidhirawal0555@gmail.com 9671587130 

59. 21162069 Nikita yadavnikita480@gmail.com 7015137548 

60. 21100814 Nishtha Malik maliknishtha2@gmail.com 9560375067 

61. 21271650 Nukta Kaushal kaushalnukta@gmail.com 8130301913 

62. 21152350 Osheen Chauhan Osheenchauhan04@gmail.com 7451956488 

63. 21026146 Pallavi Kumari pallavi6kumari@gmail.com 7217716751 
 
Teacher engaged: Pooja Kukreja & SoumyaDeep Neogi 
No. of students: 63 
 
 
​ ​ English-ELTL Section 3, BA Programme II Semester 

1. 21114082 Pallavi yadav yadavpallavi191@gmail.com 7275090289 

2. 21205474 Pappy Narwariya  jmdpalakrajput2000@gmail.com 6262661421 

3. 21047730 Parmeeti Verma  Parmeeti.verma@gmail.com  7018128478 

4. 21123218 Patlolla Ankitha  ankithareddyp.03@gmail.com 8885458829 

5. 21128755 Payal Choudhary  Payalchoudhary7122003@gmail.com  9904919840 

6. 21190689 Pooja chauhan  11poojachauhan03@gmail.com  9625020207 



7. 21176723 Poonam Kumari poonamkumari010104@gmail.com 8178395919 

8. 21004859 Prachi p8650297831@gmail.com 8535053260 

9. 21025133 Prachi Bhatia prachii1919@gmail.com 7508666201 

10. 21338217 Pragati Kushwaha kushwahapragati48@gmail.com 9548114134 

11. 21353509 Pratibha Talda pratibhatalda@gmail.com 7355877727 

12. 21156122 Preesha Singh preeshasingh1@gmail.com 8860785955 

13. 21014634 PRIYA GOYAL priyagoyal0611@gmail.com 9310687251 

14. 21009749 Priyal Jain priyaljain0703@gmail.com  9311454411 

15. 21015525 Priyanka Saha ms.saha2003@gmail.com 7428840796 

16. 21450751 Purvi singh purvisinghsirohi13@gmail.com 9520601328 

17. 21275953 Radhika Saraf  radhikasaraf21@gmail.com 8602121320 

18. 21055103 Ranu Priya 11092003ranupriya@gmail.com 7209508201 

19. 21216956 Rashi Dhoundiyal rashidhoundiyal1322@gmail.com  8800010749 

20. 21147639 Rekha Singh rekhasinghfzd@gmail.com 9336111827 

21. 21157661 Renu Sharma renudixit2003@gmail.com 9728095097 

22. 21018277 Rhea Gupta rhea9631@gmail.com +91 8882236404 

23. 21121922 Ridhima Sihag ridhimasihag07@gmail.com 9982707285 

24. 21031293 Rijul Sharma rijulsharma0505@gmail.com 9041032669 

25. 21192626 RIMJHIM JHA  jharimjhim123@gmail.com 9140559616 

26. 21319810 Rimpal Negi rimpalnegi14@gmail.com 9548227562 

27. 21011900 Rishita Jain rishitajain2003@gmail.com 9899423600 

28. 21102955 Rithika sharma sharmarithika817@gmail.com 7051033410 

29. 21232209 Riya Rawat  Kriyar47@gmail.com 7300989483 

30. 21213821 Rizwana Khanam rizzukhanam@gmail.com 7765802529 

31. 21193738 Ruchika ruchika3510@gmail.com  8572082158 

32. 21181830 Ruchika Yadav ruchikayadav5555@gmail.com 9599268650 

33. 21210799 Sakshi Bhandari bhandari.sakshi282@gmail.com 09997087199 

34. 21121995 sakshi pandey pandeysakshi1011@gmail.com 9161630589 

35. 21105103 Saloni Chundawat chundawatsaloni01@gmail.com 9001204257 

36. 21211106 Samiksha samikshasinhmar111202@gmail.com 7015405648 

37. 21005145 Samiksha Malhotra samiksham177@gmail.com 6239844990 

38. 21310266 Medha Mridul medhamridul@gmail.com 9910068979 

39. 21318996 Parcha Sriha sriha.parcha@gmail.com 7330999909 

40. 21425017 Ruchi Tiwari  ruchitiwari2003@gmail.com  96218 37237  

41. 21359640 
SHEETHAL 
RAMATHEERTHAPU sheethalramatheerthapu@gmail.com 9849002747 

42. 21292467 Tooba Sajad. syednaveera39@gmail.com 9622781627 

43. 21409923 Sampda Sharma  sampdasharma1306@gmail.com 7006801916 

44. 21034492 Sanjoli Gupta gsanjoli42@gmail.com 6389328081 

45. 21067972 Sanvi Mishra sanvimishra2406@gmail.com 06306160823 

46. 21191274 SANYA JUNEJA junejasanya13@gmail.com 9212051006 

47. 21123521 Sanya Sethi sanyasethigsp@gmail.com 9899284080 

48. 21184594 sapna gurjar sapnapatel8534@gmail.com 7665601918 
49. Two crore eleven lakh seventeen  thousand six 
hundred nineteen Saumya  Pandey  saumyapandey300303@gmail.com  9368252484 

50. 21074966 Sejal Jain sejalj2004@gmail.com 9.18506E+11 

51. 21020911 Shaivi Oberai  oberai.shaivi@gmail.com 8864812239 

52. 21095537 Shivangini Sharma  shivangini.sharma0503@gmail.com 7018977952 

53. 21058613 Shivanshi Yadav Yadavriyansha@gmail.com  9415600857 

54. 21243066 Shivi Deshwal deshwalshivi30@gmail.com 8077398838 



55. 21288737 Shree Saumya Bharadwaj ssbharadwaj04@gmail.com 9709124964 

56. 21291406 Shreya Singh  ee.shreyasingh0025@gmail.com 7355046661 

57. 35214/ICW/711/1 Shristi Taleja shristitaleja28@gmail.com +917294150430 

58. 21395418 Shruti sbhardwaj2341@gmail.com 7988424550 

59. 21012258 Shruti shrutishukla12e@gmail.com  9453015253 

60. 21069703 Shruti Dwivedi  shrutidwivedi69@gmail.com 9354535781 

61. 21240452 Shubhangi Mishra shubhangi2k3@gmail.com 7247004507 

62. 21065805 Shubhra Jyotsna  shubhrajyotsna15@gmail.com  6396782849 

63. 21012718 Shubhra Sharma  shubhra1933@gmail.com  75082 62952  
 
Teacher engaged: Dr. B. R. Alamelu, Jyoti Singh 
No. of students: 63 
 
 
​ ​ ​ English-ELTL Section 4, BA Programme II Semester 

1. 21317377 sia arora siaarora03@gmail.com 9582564602 

2. 21302281 Simran simranmlk245@gmail.com 9812019578 

3. 21106414 Simran Bhati  simranbhati1313@gmail.com  9718109325 

4. 21231856 Simran Kaur simran2029kaur@gmail.com +91 9871117630 

5. 21206187 SMRITI RAJ smriti23raj23SR@gmail.com 9308587067 

6. 21392676 Sneha sror7613@gmail.com 8950611332 

7. 21350356 Sneha kumari  kumari.sneha15903@gmail.com 6282227843 

8. 21084247 Sonali kumari Sonaliksingh2004@gmail.com  9102712777 

9. 21389186 Soni Sindhu sonisindhu283@gmail.com 9354223163 

10. 21017488 Sonia soniakhatkar45@gmail.com 9466529248 

11. 21080577 Stuti Agarwal stutiraghava@gmail.com 9917140000 

12. 21291136 Subhi subhichaudhary1305@gmail.com 8570098347 

13. 21034459 Suhani Duhan suhaniduhan04@gmail.com 7351365419 

14. 21420778 Sukhmanbir Sandhu sukhmanlaptop@gmail.com 8968638331 

15. 21390802 SUNAINA MINA sunainamina1234@gmail.com 8619569910 

16. 21114037 Surbhi surbhidahiya358@gmail.com 7027004218 

17. 21014700 Suvitti Mishra suvitti.mish@gmail.com 9456271018 

18. 21024357 Swati Kashyap  swatikashyap2906@gmail.com 9045075977 

19. 21071552 Syona Misra syona.misra@gmail.com 7428557914 

20. 83275/ICW/711/2 Tanishka tanishka.ipcw29@gmail.com 8320465167 

21. 21145276 Tannu tanusheoran20002@gmail.com  7982821716 

22. 21014982 Umang Trivedi umangtrivedi03@gmail.com 7701924441 

23. 21002882 Urvashi Singh baghel urvashi.us77@gmail.com 8349858745 

24. 21239758 USHA riyay3896@gmail.com 8800566838 

25. 21008982 Vaani vaanisaini87@gmail.com 9466853144 

26. 21011876 VAISHNAVI KAUSHIK vaishnavivk282002@gmail.com 9990589266 

27. 21016008 Vaishnavi mittal mittalvaishnavi16@gmail.com 9368660632 

28. 21415979 Vani Rathi  rathivani2424@gmail.com 9278964102 

29. 21064277 Vanshita Kalra vanshitakalra18@gmail.com 8882576859 

30. 21042106 Vartika Singh  singhvartika301@gmail.com  7838932052 

31. 21100588 Vashi Saini vashisaini26@gmail.com 7428751796 

32. 21393209 Vedika Chaudhary vedikachaudhary@gmail.com 7668554021 

33. 21197100 Vernikaa Rajput rajput.vr2311@gmail.com 7290840283 

34. 21363724 Vertika Dwivedi vartikadwivedi27@gmail.com +918318563186 

35. 21076759 Vidhi Bhati yanabhati.2017@gmail.com 09811182432 



36. 21101216 Vidhi Sharma vidhisharma2210@gmail.com 9643653941 

37. 21276583 Vishakha raovishakha98@gmail.com  9306672591 

38. 21041556 Vishakha Singh Pundir vishakhasinghpundir@gmail.com 7300707008 

39. 21239505 Vriddhi seth  Vriddhiseth9@gmail.com 8375031658 

40. 21121029 Woorna Shukla woornashukla@gmail.com 9672992925 

41. 21389438 Y Kritika Rao ykritikarao@gmail.com 8287458249 

42. 21157021 Ananya yadav yadavananya1708@gmail.com 9625342548 

43. 21038866 Archana  H archieeh19k@gmail.com  8921319825 

44. 21268762 Archi goldi  archigoldi17@gmail.com  8002194226 

45. 21010678 Arpita Mahajan mahajanarpita20@gmail.com 8837599033 

46. 21002686 Aswathi Raghunath aswathicollegeera@gmail.com +966530946720/ +966537771263 

47. 21144092 Khushi Nagpal khushinagpalx@gmail.com 9711032254 

48. 21011683 Khushi Singh Khichi Khushisinghkhichi217@gmail.com 9024392117 

49. 21097495 Manshi Jain manshipatniskv@gmail.com 7005024110 

50. 21042309 Manya Srivastava manya.trinity@gmail.com 9999705630 

51. 21069219 nandini sharma ns1578888@gmail.com 9811514754 

52. 21101333 Sanskriti Singh  sanskrete@gmail.com 8178391827 

53. 21009264 Shalini Yadav  yshalini51@gmail.com 8368652066 

54. 21265098 Shreya Bhasuru shreya.bhasuru@gmail.com 9491810563 

55. 21021280 Siya Narula siyanarula30@gmail.com 9910678913 

56. 21329295 Taslima Batool  itasleema39@gmail.com 6005476673 

57. 21350172 Zainab Fatema  zainabff20020@gmail.com 7427832089 

58. 21044913 Zenitlian Hanghal mslianihanghal@gmail.com 9599459471 

59. 21390802 Sunaina Mina Sunainamina1234@gmail.com  8619569910 

60. 21320670 Jiya Goyal gjiya.2003@gmail.com 9560303457 

61. 21292852 Nayantara Nandini Uppal nayantara2602uppal@gmail.com 8901745890 

62. 21006893 Vaidehi  Purohit  vaidehipurohit246@gmail.com  91463 76357  

63. 21050453 Varnika Mathur varnikaamathur@gmail.com  +917217825264 
 
 
Teacher engaged: Arnav Gogoi, Srinjoyee Dutta, Sonal Chauhan 
No. of students: 63 
 
 

BAP-Even sem, English Fluency B 

1. 21307562 Deepanshu Rawal rawaldeepanshu93@gmail.com 8168795965 English studied till class XII 72 
 

Teachers engaged: Divya Mehta and Swati Jain 
Total students: 01 
 


